

The Downtown Arts District Association Supporter

I would like to become a Supporter of the Downtown Arts District Association and help support the arts and DADA's 1st Friday Gallery Hop! (revised 01/10/21)

Individual Artist OR Supporter: \$35 yearly donation.
Your donation helps to support the DADA 1st Friday Gallery Hop! Individual Artists are eligible to submit artwork fo
the DADA Members Selected Shows at The DADA Gallery in NTSA and to submit to the juried shows at The DADA
Gallery @ The Benton. All exhibitions carry a 25% commission to DADA upon sale of works.
Business/Studio/Gallery Supporter: \$50 yearly donation.
Your donation helps to support the DADA 1st Friday Gallery Hop! Businesses receive a listing on DADA's website
with a link to their primary web presence. Supporter DADA Businesses are encouraged to be open during the DAD
1st Friday Gallery Hops.
Donations are payable by cash, credit card or check to:
DADA - PO Box 21451, Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27120
Donations may also be dropped off at North Trade Street Arts 604-A North Trade Street.
The Downtown Arts District Association Thanks You for your Support of the Arts!
Nama
Name
Address
City State Zipcode
Email Phone
Website or Social Media
Payment method, check one:cashcheckcard Date Received Received by
OFFICE USE ONLY

The Downtown Arts District Association (DADA) is a neighborhood organization of artist studios, galleries, residences and businesses that is dedicated to the promotion of the arts and culture through education, entertainment, community interaction and trade." DADA is a 501(c)(3) non profit charity www.dadaws.net facebook, twitter and email at dadawsnc@gmail.com

Receipt of Donation _____ amount paid _____ date